
LOT 6 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.
ORB 819-193, 831-521,
897-865,

LEE DANIEL S/LEE ROSEMARY C
145 SW HANCOCK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/30/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

262,060
7,224
35,000

304,284
129,811
174,473

HX HB 13 174,473
0

304,284
0

307,778

0897/0865 2/18/2000 WD Q I 105,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

B ZECHER

DANIEL & ROSEMARY L

0831/0521 11/21/1996 WD U V 35 41,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS TRUSTEE

BRYAN ZECHER
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15993 SFR 270 09/01/1999

2001HX Base Yr

145 SW HANCOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,352 132.6402 148.56 349,413 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1928

BAS 1,928 100 1,928 214,818

FGR 484 55 266 29,638

FOP 102 30 31 3,454

FOP 424 30 127 14,150

2,938 2,352 262,060

BAS= W12 FOP= W44 S10 E30  U2 R2  E6  R2 D2  E4 N10$ S10 W4
U2 L2  W6  L2 D2  W30 S31 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 FOP= S7
E18 N5 W12 N2 W6$ E6 S2 E28 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,693.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,540

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,584

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7,224

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


